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MIESZKANIE NR 91

4.93 m?
21.08 m?

przedpokdj
5.91.2 pok¢j dzienny z aneksem

5.91.3 pokoj

5.91.4 pokdj

5.91.1

11.03 m?

9.03 m?

4.08 m?

POLUDNIOWO-POLNOCNE

tazienka
UKLAD MIESZKANIA:

5.91.5

5.81 m?

loggia

5.91.6

POWIERZCHNIA MIESZKANIA
50.15 m?

NUMER MIESZKANIA
91

V PIETRO




